
--

l:-GfATE ~ W014.KS 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE 


No. EWIIE Dated : 05.01.2021 

CORRIGENDUM-2 

l'Jame of Work: : Annual Rate Contract for SITC of AC (Air Conditioner). 

Ref: No. : 1100001794/MM-23I11TR/2020-21/Annual Rate Contract for IE&W/227 dated 10.12.2020 
(Tender Id - 2020_"TR_602319_1 & Tender Reference Number -1100001794/MM23/ARC/227) 

Following items are%:,ted from the BoQ. Therefore, bidder may quote Zero (0) basic rate for these items. Bids 
shall be evaluated considering the rate as Zero (0) for these items. 

Unit QuantityS. No. Item Description ._.• 
Each 1 

remote control with required MS stands for fixing the outdoor units 
including 3 Meters copper kit complete in all respects . Make: 
Mitsubishi Electric 1 Mitsubishi Heavy Industries 1 o General 1 
Daikin 1Toshiba 

1.04 SITC of 1.4-1 .5 TR Cassette AC , minimum 5 Star Rating and 

1--- "-- '- _._ - - --- _ .._ - ------- - _ .._ - . 
1.05 Each 1 

remote control with required MS stands for fi xing the outdoor units 
including 3 Meters copper kit complete in all respects . Make: 
Mitsubishi Electric 1 Mitsubishi Heavy Industries 1 o General 1 
Daikin 1Toshiba 

SITC of 1.8-2.2 TR Cassette AC , minimum 5 Star Rating and 

_ ._-------_._- - - - -_.__.. f---- .-.-- 
1.06 Each 1 

complete in all respects as required . Make: Mitsubishi Electric 1 
Mitsubishi Hea~~dus!!~? 1 0 General 1Daikin 1Toshiba 

~.·07 

SITe of 1.5 TR Window type AC , 5 Star Rating and remote control 

EachSITC of 1.0 TR Window type AC , 5 Star Rating and remote control 1 
complete in all respects as required Make: Mitsubishi Electric 1 
Mitsubis!1i Heavy_~u~!!:ies 1.-9_Gener~LLDaikin 1Toshibar-w-' Each Supply and fixing of Window AC frame made by minimum 35x35x5 1 
mm MS angle with making opening and repairing in the wall or 

'--__ _ _'-~lndo_\>v wh~!~~~.~ ~5:quired as per satisfaction of EIC. . ._- - _... ._------

Also the "Document Download / Sale End Date" and "Bid Submission End Date" for the above referred tender is 

extended up to 15.01.2021 , 17:00 Hrs. 

Other terms and conditions shall be same as per tender document. 


Signature of DPC/PPC Members: 

~\y;9l 
Chairman, OPC I PPC 

(With Seal) 

To 

1. MM Section, liT Roorkee - for necessary action please 

MM4
Typewritten Text
XXXXXXX

MM4
Typewritten Text
1100001794/Corrigendum/465




